                        AvexiA Glass Writing Boards
                     Glassboards
G
la
ss W
ritin
g
 B
o
a
rd
s
         All glass boards supplied with hidden fixings
      Code                Product
AVE21000L            Glass writing board  1000mm x 650mm
AVE21200L            Glass writing board  1200mm x 1000mm
AVE21500L            Glass writing board  1500mm x 1000mm
AVE22000L            Glass writing board  2000mm x 1000mm
AVE200140            Glass board  pen shelf  140mm
AVE22000L            Glass board  pen shelf  330mm
A minimalistic and modern dry-wipe writing board for
the contemporary office or meeting room.
Using `split batten` fixings the white backed glass writing
board seems to float just off the wall.
            AVEXIA LIMITED         Tel: 01962 774762            www.avexia.co.uk